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2019 M. LIETUVOS AEROBINES GIMNASTIKOS NACIONALINES LYGOS

CEMPIONATAS
Alytus

2019-02-24

Penketas (Jauniai (J1)) - Finalas
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M1: Zivilé Jefimenkeé
M2: Laura Kimantiené

Al: Kristina Umaraité
A2: Gintaré Sabaliauskiené

S1: Virginija Juodvirsé
S2: Roma Aleksandraviciené

L1: Vilté Verseckaité

L2: Deimanté Adomaityté

TBP1: Laura Maskova

VIETA Komanda

M1

M2

Al

A2

S1

S2 S+

S1

BAUDOS

S2  S-

L1

L2

TBP BALAI

1 Diana Veiveryté, Emilija
Prokopcikaité, Dominyka
SemesSinaité, Kamilé
Butavicitté, Léja Snapkauskaité

2 Urté LiuZinaité, Elizabeta
Liutova, Adelé Ciuksaité,
Dagné Novikova, Estela
Kacegavicitte

3 Agota Bytautaité, Miglé
Stepanavicitté, Paulina
Seniitaité, Vaiva Daniseviciate,
Kamilé Urbanavicituté

4 Adrija Dluckyté, Smilté
PaSukonyté, Rugilé
Klimaviciate, Erika
Malakauskaité, Méja Marija
Markeviciaté

5 Anastasija Maibarodo, Gitana
§aulyté, Veronika Semionova,
Amelija Kiupelyte, Olivija
Gedrimaité

6 Urté Bieleviciuté, Vasaré
Vaitiekanaité, Paulina
Cicénaite, Adrija Aleksitnaite,
Laura Gataveckaité

2019-02-24

Garliavos GLS "Siksta"

SK "Aero Gym" - Jonava

Alytaus SRC
"SauleGYM"

SK "Vipublic Gym"

Klaipedos m. SSK

"Gracija"

Alytaus SRC
"SauleGYM"

7.100

6.800

7.200

6.800

6.800

6.700

7.300

6.500

6.900

6.900

6.500

6.300

7.200

6.650

7.050

6.850

6.650

6.500

7.300

7.500

7.400

7.400

7.000

7.300

6.800

6.800

6.700

6.500

6.400

6.500

7.050

7.150

7.050

6.950

6.700

6.900

1.400

1.200

0.900

1.300

1.200

0.800

1.400 0.700

1.200 0.600

0.900 0.450

1.300 0.650

1.200 0.600

0.800 0.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.100

0.000

0.000

0.000 14.950

0.000 14.400

0.200 14.350

0.000 14.350

0.000 13.950

0.000 13.800
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Alytus
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Penketas (Jauniai (J1)) - Finalas

£ AL O
A PR T
FEOTRATISA n

tlff//

MI1: Zivilé Jefimenke Al: Kristina Umaraité S1: Virginija Juodvirsé L1: Vilté Verseckaité TBP1: Laura Maskova
M2: Laura Kimantiené A2: Gintare Sabaliauskiené S2: Roma Aleksandraviciené L2: Deimanté¢ Adomaityté
BAUDOS
VIETA  Komanda MI M2 M Al A2 A S1 S2 S+ S 9 s Ll L2 TBP BALAI
7 Elz¢ Kalcaité, Gabija Klaipedos m. SSK 6500 6300 6400 6.600 6.500 6.550 0.400 0.400 0.200 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 13,150
Taujenyté, Ugné Jonutyté, Léja "Gracija"
Laurinaityté, Vigailé
MaliSauskaite
8 Darina Tumkevidiate, Giedrée V[ AGK "Teva" 6.800 6.500 6.650 7.300 6700 7.000 0.500 0.500 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.900 13.000

Garuckaité, Agota
Konstantinaviciaté, Rugilé
Gabsevicitté, Ineta Metlova

2019-02-24

Parasas ..............

.......................... Jovita Muntianiené
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